Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 26-Mar-2023

Shotokan Karate-Do School,

Narayanpur, Kolkata, West Bengal

(%))
o

NAME

Sourik Bhattacharyya
Aaryan Singh
Aanisha Singh
Manisha Ghosh
Kushan Das

Subham Dhara
Abhishikta Ghosh
Ankit Bera

00 N o Ll B WIN B

1|Page

KYU

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
10th

Split

00 N OO 0 O 0 O O

H.T
15

10
11
12
12

12

L.T

StH.T
15
12

9
9
12
9
6
9
12

StL.T
15
12

9
9
12
9
6
9
12

KATA
30
26
25
25
23
22
25
20
25

TOTAL
100
74
66
71
79
69
64
62
78

STATUS

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate Number

C-2219/22
C-2220/22
C-2221/22
C-2222/22
C-2223/22
C-2224/22
C-2225/22
C-2226/22



Shotokan Karate-Do School,
Narayanpur, Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 26-Mar-2023

SI. No.

O 00 N O Ul b W N P

[
o

2|Page

Names

Saisha Agarwal
Krishansh Gupta
Vivaan Patwari
Souri Rahaman
Aanya Sethia
Shivanshu Saha
Shanaira Beria
Anika Singh
Hemangeni Saha
Aaradhya Poddar

Present Kyu

10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

Grading Kyu

9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th
9th

Split 10

A O 00 0 N O N NN O

H.T. 30

20
19
17
18
18
17
20
19
18
20

L.T.30

20
22
17
19
19
17
17
20
18
18

Combination 30

21
20
19
17
18
20
22
20
17
18

Total 100

70
68
60
61
61
61
67
67
59
62

Status

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate No.

C-2257/22
C-2258/22
C-2259/22
C-2260/22
C-2261/22
C-2262/22
C-2263/22
C-2264/22
C-2265/22
C-2266/22



Shotokan Karate-Do School,
Narayanpur, Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 26-Mar-2023

Sl. Names Present Grading Split H.T. L.T. Combination20 Kata Total Status Certificate No.
No. Kyu Kyu 10 15 15 40 100
1 Mekhla Ghosh 9th 8th 5 10 12 13 22 62 Qualified C-2267/22
2 Ankush Sadhukan 9th 8th 4 12 11 14 25 66 Qualified C-2268/22
3 Anushka Sadhukan 9th 8th 5 12 12 15 25 69 Qualified C-2269/22
4 Rajoshree Roy Karmakar 9th 8th 4 10 12 9 26 61 Qualified C-2270/22
5 Krish Jaiswal 9th 8th 6 10 11 14 22 63 Qualified C-2271/22
6 Soudip Karmakar 9th 8th 5 9 10 12 21 57 Qualified C—-2272/22
7 Arushi Rana 9th 8th 7 10 10 11 28 66 Qualified C-2273/22
8 Anushka Das 9th 8th 4 8 8 10 24 54 Qualified C-2274/22
9 Anahita Bhaduri 9th 8th 4 8 8 9 18 47 Qualified C-2275/22
10 Shruti Gupta 9th 8th 5 9 9 11 20 54 Qualified C—-2276/22
11 Aman Shaw 9th 8th 7 5 5 24 49 Qualified C-2277/22
12 Megha Shaw 9th 8th 4 5 5 24 44 Qualified C-2278/22
13 Laxmi Sah 9th 8th 7 6 7 24 52 Qualified C-2279/22
14 Sharika Sah 9th 8th 7 6 7 23 51 Qualified C—-2280/22
15 Archisha Talapatra 9th 8th 4 7 6 12 28 57 Qualified C—-2281/22
16 Aniket Das 9th 8th 7 7 12 11 26 63 Qualified C—-2282/22
17 Upma Samanta 9th 8th 7 7 10 9 22 55 Qualified C-2283/22

3|Page



Shotokan Karate-Do School,
Narayanpur, Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 26-Mar-2023

Sl. Names Present Grading Split H.T. L.T. Combination30 Kata Total Status Certificate No.
No. Kyu Kyu 10 15 15 30 100
1 Kerissa Mishra 9th 8th 6 10 10 13 19 58 Qualified C-2284/22
2 Vaishanavi Bhoot 9th 8th 4 9 10 15 20 58 Qualified C-2285/22
3 Anusha Gupta 9th 8th 6 12 13 13 22 66 Qualified C-2286/22
4 Vedika Chirawala 9th 8th 8 12 12 19 23 74 Qualified C-2287/22
5 Aaradhya Saha 9th 8th 7 11 12 18 20 68 Qualified C-2288/22
6 Ankush Modak 8th 7th 5 7 7 15 19 53 Qualified C-2289/22
7 Sk. Mahin Rahaman 8th 7th 7 6 17 15 53 Qualified C-2290/22
8 Shibam Rana 8th 7th 5 7 8 17 16 53 Qualified C-2291/22
9 Swouptik Sarkar 8th 7th 4 8 10 18 19 59 Qualified C-2292/22
10 Rupkatha Dhara 8th 7th 9 8 12 21 20 70 Qualified C-2293/22
11 Subhojit Debnath 8th 7th 9 7 10 20 16 62 Qualified C-2294/22
12 Sunny Yadav 8th 7th 5 6 8 15 17 51 Qualified C-2295/22
13 Sridatri Sarnakar 8th 7th 6 5 7 17 20 55 Qualified C-2296/22
14 Sushmita Nandi 8th 7th 9 9 8 15 17 58 Qualified C-2297/22
15 Booby Shaw 8th 7th 5 8 9 17 20 59 Qualified C-2298/22
16 Diksha Pandey 8th 7th 7 7 8 16 22 60 Qualified C-2299/22
17 Abir Maity 8th 7th 6 5 7 15 18 51 Qualified C-2300/22
18 Stuti Jha 8th 7th 6 6 7 16 22 57 Qualified C-2301/22
19 Subhojit Dey 8th 7th 4 6 8 15 20 53 Qualified C-2302/22
20 Avinibesh Dey 7th 6th 7 8 12 21 20 68 Qualified C-2303/22
21 Sneha Maity 7th 6th 7 12 11 23 20 73 Qualified C-2304/22
22 Astuti Pandit 7th 6th 6 7 12 20 25 70 Qualified C-2305/22
23 Aadhya Vats 7th 6th 6 9 19 19 59 Qualified C-2306/22

4|Page



Shotokan Karate-Do School,
Narayanpur, Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 26-Mar-2023

Sl. Names Present Grading Split H.T. L.T. Combination30 Kata Total Status Certificate No.
No. Kyu Kyu 10 15 15 30 100

24 Gaurav Biswas 7th 6th 7 9 12 20 20 68 Qualified C-2307/22
25 Janessa Ghosh 7th 6th 6 7 12 19 19 63 Qualified C-2308/22
26 Prem Sonkar 7th 6th 7 6 7 15 18 53 Qualified C-2309/22
27 Somlata Sah 7th 6th 7 6 6 16 19 54 Qualified C-2310/22
28 Aarushi Harlalka 7th 6th 8 7 8 18 20 61 Qualified C-2311/22
29 Debdeep Das 7th 6th 8 9 6 19 19 61 Qualified C-2312/22
30 Raja Kumar Ram 7th 6th 7 12 8 15 17 59 Qualified C-2313/22
31 Gouri Thakur 7th 6th 5 9 8 18 25 65 Qualified C-2314/22
32 Dharmendar Thakur 7th 6th 5 9 7 19 23 63 Qualified C-2315/22
33 Kabir Alam 7th 6th 3 8 7 19 23 60 Qualified C-2316/22
34 Shriti Manna 6th 5th 5 9 8 15 15 52 Qualified C-2317/22
35 Krishnendu Mondal 6th 5th 5 7 7 14 15 48 Qualified C-2318/22
36 Sanjita Ghosh 6th 5Sth 7 6 7 13 16 49 Qualified C-2319/22
37 Dhruva Shaw 6th 5th 5 6 6 14 13 44 Qualified C-2320/22
38 Aradha Dutta 6th 5th 6 12 12 15 14 59 Qualified C-2321/22
39 Arpita Gupta 6th 5th 8 10 11 18 21 68 Qualified C-2322/22
40 Oyendreyee Paul 6th 5th 5 6 7 17 13 48 Qualified C-2323/22
41 Niladri Kumar Paul 6th 5th 5 5 6 15 13 44 Qualified C-2324/22
42 Atrika Bose 6th 5th 6 7 15 15 49 Qualified C-2325/22
43 Aleena Parvin 6th 5th 5 8 9 18 21 61 Qualified C-2326/22
44 Ritisha Chowdhury 6th 5th 6 10 10 20 15 61 Qualified C-2327/22
45 Ashutosh Pathak 6th 5Sth 3 10 8 17 24 62 Qualified C-2328/22
46 Sonali Pathak 6th 5Sth 7 10 9 20 20 66 Qualified C-2329/22
47 Maura Hurley 6th 5th 4 12 10 18 20 64 Qualified C-2330/22

5|Page



Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 26-Mar-2023

Shotokan Karate-Do School,
Narayanpur, Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Sl.
No.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54

6|Page

Names

Rohit Mahato
Priydarshini Goswami
Shreyan Chowdhury
Subhodeep Saha
Sourojyoti Saha
Rida Alina
Sanvi Jha

Present

Kyu

6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
3rd
3rd

Grading

Kyu

5th
Sth
5th
Sth
5th
2nd
2nd

10

A 00 O~ N U s

Split

H.T.

15

9
9
10
10
11
8
8

L.T.

15

8
7
10
10
10
8
9

Combination 30

23
18
24
24
22
19
18

Kata
30

22
19
22
24
15
20
18

Total
100

66
58
73
72
64
63
59

Status

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate No.

C-2331/22
C-2332/22
C-2333/22
C-2334/22
C-2335/22
C-2336/22
C-2337/22



Shotokan Karate-Do School,
Narayanpur, Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 26-Mar-2023

Sl. Names Present Grading Split H.T. L.T. Combination30 Kata Total 100 Status Certificate No.
No. Kyu Kyu 05 15 15 35
1 Tiyasha Bhattacharya 5th 4th 4 8 8 17 20 57 Qualified C-2338/22
2 Sathi Chowdhury 5th 4th 4 7 10 14 19 54 Qualified C-2339/22
3 Apu Chakroborty 5th 4th 3 8 12 16 18 57 Qualified C-2340/22
4 Ritija Kundu 5th 4th 4 8 9 16 21 58 Qualified C-2341/22
5 Trisha Tamankar 5th 4th 4 7 7 15 21 54 Qualified C-2342/22
6 Archi Agarwal 5th 4th 3 5 6 14 15 43 Qualified C-2343/22
7 Biswajit Das 5th 4th 3 4 5 13 20 45 Qualified C-2344/22
8 Arpita Das 4th 3rd 7 9 9 18 22 65 Qualified C-2345/22
9 Akriti Bhim 4th 3rd 5 8 8 18 20 59 Qualified C-2346/22
10 Koushila Roy 4th 3rd 3 8 9 19 22 61 Qualified C-2347/22
11 Pooja Kumari 4th 3rd 3 9 10 18 21 61 Qualified C-2348/22
12 Dr. Rajarshi Dutta 4th 3rd 4 8 10 18 21 61 Qualified C-2349/22
13 Anewesha Dutta 3rd 2nd 5 8 8 17 20 58 Qualified C-2350/22
14 Debojit Thapa 3rd 2nd 5 7 9 19 25 65 Qualified C-2351/22
15 Ipshita Chakrabarti 2nd 1st 5 9 10 19 22 65 Qualified C-2352/22

7|Page



