Narayanpur, Kolkata, We<mark>st Bengal</mark>

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

SL.	NAME	KYU	Split	H.T	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	KATA	TOTAL	STATUS	Certificate Number
			10	15	15	15	15	30	100		
1	Sourik Bhattacharyya	9th	6	9	9	12	12	26	74	Qualified	C-2219/22
2	Aaryan Singh	9th	6	8	9	9	9	25	66	Qualified	C-2220/22
3	Aanisha Singh	9th	8	10	10	9	9	25	71	Qualified	C-2221/22
4	Manisha Ghosh	9th	9	11	12	12	12	23	79	Qualified	C-2222/22
5	Kushan Das	9th	8	12	9	9	9	22	69	Qualified	C-2223/22
6	Subham Dhara	9th	6	12	9	6	6	25	64	Qualified	C-2224/22
7	Abhishikta Ghosh	9th	7	9	8	9	9	20	62	Qualified	C-2225/22
8	Ankit Bera	10th	8	12	9	12	12	25	78	Qualified	C-2226/22

Narayanpur, Kolkata, We<mark>st Bengal</mark>

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Sl. No.	Names	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split 10	H.T. 30	L.T. 30	Combination 30	Total 100	Status	Certificate No.
1	Saisha Agarwal	10th	9th	9	20	20	21	70	Qualified	C - 2257/22
2	Krishansh Gupta	10th	9th	7	19	22	20	68	Qualified	C - 2258/22
3	Vivaan Patwari	10th	9th	7	17	17	19	60	Qualified	C - 2259/22
4	Souri Rahaman	10th	9th	7	18	19	17	61	Qualified	C - 2260/22
5	Aanya Sethia	10th	9th	6	18	19	18	61	Qualified	C - 2261/22
6	Shivanshu Saha	10th	9th	7	17	17	20	61	Qualified	C - 2262/22
7	Shanaira Beria	10th	9th	8	20	17	22	67	Qualified	C - 2263/22
8	Anika Singh	10th	9th	8	19	20	20	67	Qualified	C - 2264/22
9	Hemangeni Saha	10th	9th	6	18	18	17	59	Qualified	C - 2265/22
10	Aaradhya Poddar	10th	9th	6	20	18	18	62	Qualified	C - 2266/22

Narayanpur, Kolkata, We<mark>st Bengal</mark>

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

								1000	- T		
SI. No.	Names	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split 10	H.T. 15	L.T. 15	Combination 20	Kata 40	Total 100	Status	Certificate No.
1	Mekhla Ghosh	9th	8th	5	10	12	13	22	62	Qualified	C - 2267/22
2	Ankush Sadhukan	9th	8th	4	12	11	14	25	66	Qualified	C - 2268/22
3	Anushka Sadhukan	9th	8th	5	12	12	15	25	69	Qualified	C - 2269/22
4	Rajoshree Roy Karmakar	9th	8th	4	10	12	9	26	61	Qualified	C - 2270/22
5	Krish Jaiswal	9th	8th	6	10	11	14	22	63	Qualified	C - 2271/22
6	Soudip Karmakar	9th	8th	5	9	10	12	21	57	Qualified	C – 2272/22
7	Arushi Rana	9th	8th	7	10	10	11	28	66	Qualified	C – 2273/22
8	Anushka Das	9th	8th	4	8	8	10	24	54	Qualified	C – 2274/22
9	Anahita Bhaduri	9th	8th	4	8	8	9	18	47	Qualified	C – 2275/22
10	Shruti Gupta	9th	8th	5	9	9	11	20	54	Qualified	C – 2276/22
11	Aman Shaw	9th	8th	7	5	5	8	24	49	Qualified	C – 2277/22
12	Megha Shaw	9th	8th	4	5	5	6	24	44	Qualified	C – 2278/22
13	Laxmi Sah	9th	8th	7	6	7	8	24	52	Qualified	C – 2279/22
14	Sharika Sah	9th	8th	7	6	7	8	23	51	Qualified	C – 2280/22
15	Archisha Talapatra	9th	8th	4	7	6	12	28	57	Qualified	C – 2281/22
16	Aniket Das	9th	8th	7	7	12	11	26	63	Qualified	C – 2282/22
17	Upma Samanta	9th	8th	7	7	10	9	22	55	Qualified	C - 2283/22

Narayanpur, Kolkata, We<mark>st Bengal</mark>

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

		_								_	
SI.	Names	Present	Grading	Split	H.T.	L.T.	Combination 30	Kata	Total 100	Status	Certificate No.
No.		Kyu	Kyu	10	15	15		30	100		
1	Kerissa Mishra	9th	8th	6	10	10	13	19	58	Qualified	C - 2284/22
2	Vaishanavi Bhoot	9th	8th	4	9	10	15	20	58	Qualified	C - 2285/22
3	Anusha Gupta	9th	8th	6	12	13	13	22	66	Qualified	C - 2286/22
4	Vedika Chirawala	9th	8th	8	12	12	19	23	74	Qualified	C - 2287/22
5	Aaradhya Saha	9th	8th	7	11	12	18	20	68	Qualified	C - 2288/22
6	Ankush Modak	8th	7th	5	7	7	15	19	53	Qualified	C - 2289/22
7	Sk. Mahin Rahaman	8th	7th	7	6	8	17	15	53	Qualified	C - 2290/22
8	Shibam Rana	8th	7th	5	7	8	17	16	53	Qualified	C - 2291/22
9	Swouptik Sarkar	8th	7th	4	8	10	18	19	59	Qualified	C - 2292/22
10	Rupkatha Dhara	8th	7th	9	8	12	21	20	70	Qualified	C - 2293/22
11	Subhojit Debnath	8th	7th	9	7	10	20	16	62	Qualified	C - 2294/22
12	Sunny Yadav	8th	7th	5	6	8	15	17	51	Qualified	C - 2295/22
13	Sridatri Sarnakar	8th	7th	6	5	7	17	20	55	Qualified	C - 2296/22
14	Sushmita Nandi	8th	7th	9	9	8	15	17	58	Qualified	C - 2297/22
15	Booby Shaw	8th	7th	5	8	9	17	20	59	Qualified	C - 2298/22
16	Diksha Pandey	8th	7th	7	7	8	16	22	60	Qualified	C - 2299/22
17	Abir Maity	8th	7th	6	5	7	15	18	51	Qualified	C - 2300/22
18	Stuti Jha	8th	7th	6	6	7	16	22	57	Qualified	C - 2301/22
19	Subhojit Dey	8th	7th	4	6	8	15	20	53	Qualified	C - 2302/22
20	Avinibesh Dey	7th	6th	7	8	12	21	20	68	Qualified	C - 2303/22
21	Sneha Maity	7th	6th	7	12	11	23	20	73	Qualified	C - 2304/22
22	Astuti Pandit	7th	6th	6	7	12	20	25	70	Qualified	C - 2305/22
23	Aadhya Vats	7th	6th	6	6	9	19	19	59	Qualified	C - 2306/22

Narayanpur, Kolkata, We<mark>st Bengal</mark>

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

SI.	Names	Present	Grading	Split	H.T.	L.T.	Combination 30	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
No.	realites	Kyu	Kyu	10	15	15	Combination 30	30	100	Status	certificate No.
24	Gaurav Biswas	7th	6th	7	9	12	20	20	68	Qualified	C - 2307/22
25	Janessa Ghosh	7th	6th	6	7	12	19	19	63	Qualified	C - 2308/22
26	Prem Sonkar	7th	6th	7	6	7	15	18	53	Qualified	C - 2309/22
27	Somlata Sah	7th	6th	7	6	6	16	19	54	Qualified	C - 2310/22
28	Aarushi Harlalka	7th	6th	8	7	8	18	20	61	Qualified	C - 2311/22
29	Debdeep Das	7th	6th	8	9	6	19	19	61	Qualified	C - 2312/22
30	Raja Kumar Ram	7th	6th	7	12	8	15	17	59	Qualified	C - 2313/22
31	Gouri Thakur	7th	6th	5	9	8	18	25	65	Qualified	C - 2313/22 C - 2314/22
32	Dharmendar Thakur	7th	6th	5	9	7	19	23	63	Qualified	C - 2315/22
33	Kabir Alam	7th	6th	3	8	7	19	23	60	Qualified	C - 2315/22
34	Shriti Manna	6th	5th	5	9	8	15	15	52	Qualified	C - 2317/22
35	Krishnendu Mondal	6th	5th	5	7	7	14	15	48	Qualified	C - 2318/22
36	Sanjita Ghosh	6th	5th	7	6	7	13	16	49	Qualified	C - 2319/22
37	Dhruva Shaw	6th	5th	5	6	6	14	13	44	Qualified	C - 2320/22
38	Aradha Dutta	6th	5th	6	12	12	15	14	59	Qualified	C - 2321/22
39	Arpita Gupta	6th	5th	8	10	11	18	21	68	Qualified	C - 2322/22
40	Oyendreyee Paul	6th	5th	5	6	7	17	13	48	Qualified	C - 2323/22
41	Niladri Kumar Paul	6th	5th	5	5	6	15	13	44	Qualified	C - 2324/22
42	Atrika Bose	6th	5th	6	6	7	15	15	49	Qualified	C - 2325/22
43	Aleena Parvin	6th	5th	5	8	9	18	21	61	Qualified	C - 2326/22
44	Ritisha Chowdhury	6th	5th	6	10	10	20	15	61	Qualified	C - 2327/22
45	Ashutosh Pathak	6th	5th	3	10	8	17	24	62	Qualified	C - 2328/22
46	Sonali Pathak	6th	5th	7	10	9	20	20	66	Qualified	C - 2329/22
47		6th	5th	4	12	10	18	20	64	Qualified	C - 2329/22 C - 2330/22
4/	Maura Hurley	סנוז	วเท	4	12	10	18	20	64	Qualified	C - 2330/22

Narayanpur, Kolkata, We<mark>st Bengal</mark>

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

SI. No.	Names	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split 10	H.T. 15	L.T. 15	Combination 30	Kata 30	Total 100	Status	Certificate No.
140.		Ryu	Куш	10	13			30	100		
48	Rohit Mahato	6th	5th	4	9	8	23	22	66	Qualified	C - 2331/22
49	Priydarshini Goswami	6th	5th	5	9	7	18	19	58	Qualified	C - 2332/22
50	Shreyan Chowdhury	6th	5th	7	10	10	24	22	73	Qualified	C - 2333/22
51	Subhodeep Saha	6th	5th	4	10	10	24	24	72	Qualified	C - 2334/22
52	Sourojyoti Saha	6th	5th	6	11	10	22	15	64	Qualified	C - 2335/22
53	Rida Alina	3rd	2nd	8	8	8	19	20	63	Qualified	C - 2336/22
54	Sanvi Jha	3rd	2nd	6	8	9	18	18	59	Qualified	C - 2337/22

Narayanpur, Kolkata, We<mark>st Bengal</mark>

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

SI. No.	Names	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split 05	H.T. 15	L.T. 15	Combination 30	Kata 35	Total 100	Status	Certificate No.
1	Tiyasha Bhattacharya	5th	4th	4	8	8	17	20	57	Qualified	C – 2338/22
2	Sathi Chowdhury	5th	4th	4	7	10	14	19	54	Qualified	C - 2339/22
3	Apu Chakroborty	5th	4th	3	8	12	16	18	57	Qualified	C - 2340/22
4	Ritija Kundu	5th	4th	4	8	9	16	21	58	Qualified	C - 2341/22
5	Trisha Tamankar	5th	4th	4	7	7	15	21	54	Qualified	C - 2342/22
6	Archi Agarwal	5th	4th	3	5	6	14	15	43	Qualified	C - 2343/22
7	Biswajit Das	5th	4th	3	4	5	13	20	45	Qualified	C - 2344/22
8	Arpita Das	4th	3rd	7	9	9	18	22	65	Qualified	C - 2345/22
9	Akriti Bhim	4th	3rd	5	8	8	18	20	59	Qualified	C - 2346/22
10	Koushila Roy	4th	3rd	3	8	9	19	22	61	Qualified	C - 2347/22
11	Pooja Kumari	4th	3rd	3	9	10	18	21	61	Qualified	C - 2348/22
12	Dr. Rajarshi Dutta	4th	3rd	4	8	10	18	21	61	Qualified	C - 2349/22
13	Anewesha Dutta	3rd	2nd	5	8	8	17	20	58	Qualified	C - 2350/22
14	Debojit Thapa	3rd	2nd	5	7	9	19	25	65	Qualified	C - 2351/22
15	Ipshita Chakrabarti	2nd	1st	5	9	10	19	22	65	Qualified	C - 2352/22